
December 2022
STORAGE 1000 ACRE-

FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION

PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

7.41

1 1,161.04 7.42 0.02 19 9 0 2 0.09 0.28

2 1,161.09 7.45 0.03 23 9 0 1 0.06 0.01

3 1,161.21 7.51 0.06 42 9 0 1 0.04 0.00

4 1,161.32 7.57 0.06 39 9 0 0 0.01 0.14

5 1,161.47 7.65 0.08 50 9 0 1 0.07 0.30

6 1,161.74 7.80 0.15 75 0 0 1 0.05 0.00

7 1,161.96 7.92 0.12 61 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

8 1,162.12 8.01 0.09 46 0 0 1 0.04 0.00

9 1,162.27 8.09 0.08 43 0 0 1 0.04 0.01

10 1,162.49 8.21 0.12 63 0 0 1 0.04 0.14

11 1,162.94 8.47 0.26 130 0 0 1 0.03 0.06

12 1,163.53 8.81 0.34 173 0 0 1 0.04 0.79

13 1,163.93 9.05 0.24 121 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

14 1,164.21 9.22 0.17 86 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

15 1,164.43 9.35 0.13 68 0 0 0 0.02 0.00

16 1,164.64 9.48 0.13 66 0 0 1 0.05 0.00

17 1,164.83 9.60 0.12 60 0 0 1 0.05 0.00

18 1,165.01 9.71 0.11 57 0 0 1 0.04 0.00

19 1,165.18 9.82 0.11 54 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

20 1,165.34 9.92 0.10 51 0 0 0 0.02 0.00

21 1,165.49 10.01 0.10 48 0 0 0 0.02 0.00

22 1,165.66 10.12 0.11 55 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

23 1,165.89 10.27 0.15 75 0 0 0 0.02 0.00

24 1,166.21 10.48 0.21 105 0 0 0 0.02 0.00

25 1,166.53 10.69 0.21 107 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

26 1,166.87 10.92 0.23 116 0 0 1 0.03 0.00

27 1,167.47 11.33 0.41 209 0 0 2 0.08 0.24

28 1,168.98 12.40 1.07 543 0 0 2 0.10 0.07

29 1,169.66 12.91 0.50 255 0 0 1 0.03 0.38

30 1,170.46 13.51 0.61 307 0 0 0 0.01 0.52

31 1,172.34 15.03 1.51 764 0 0 2 0.09 0.11

TOTALS 7.63 3,911 45 0 28 1.27 3.05

ACRE-FEET 7,630 7,757 89 0 56

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.
                    Data based on 24 hour period ending 0800.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 89
Spill 0

Total 89

Precipitation

This month = 3.05
July 01, 2022 To date = 5.17

October 01, 2022 To date = 4.16

SUMMARY
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